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W SHREE WARANA SAHAKARI BANK LTD.

Br. AHMEDNAGAR

AQ:QPY)’?LL)’)’L}}-;L-)C Vs an C0.~OP C‘a—eeh.;),v 50(,“...0[’ ..........

I'he enclosel cheque / refund order / pay order / draft QQ.0.0.)8. is / are returned for the followiig reason /s)

CODE REASON FOR RETURN CODE REASON FOR RETURN
_NO. NO.
(01-09) | Funds (60- 69) .‘(,.‘ra,»ssing / Endorsement
A" | Funds insufficient ( 60 | Crossed to two banks
02 Exceeds Arrangement 61 Crossing / clearing stamp not cancelled
03 Effects not cleared; present again 62 instrument specially crossed to...
04 Refer to Drawer 63 Amount in protective crossingw;nconccl
illegible / required
05 64 Payee's endorsement required / irregular / requires
06 collecting bank’s confirmation
(10-19)| Sienature - 65 Endors@?mem by mark / thumb impressing require
B attestation by Drawer / Megistrate with seal
10 Dr‘awer‘s Signature incomplete / illegible / 66
sl differs / required
1 Drawer’s Signature / authority to operate 67
account not received
12 Alteration require drawer’s authentication (70 - 79) | RBI / Government ===
13 70 Advice not received, Amount / Name differs on advice|
ieen] 353 Stk Drawee bank's fund with sponser bank msufficient |
(20-29) | Stop Payment 72 | Payee’s separate discharge to bank required
20) Payment stopped by drawer 73 Not payable till ]strproxjmo
21 Payment stopped by attchement order/court order| 74 | Pay / Order / Cheque require counter signature
2 Withdrawal stopped owning to death / lunacy / 75
inseivency of account holder
23 76
(30- 49) | Instrument (80- 89) h‘liscillfzneous
30 Instrument post dated / out dated / undated / 80 Bank’s certificate ambizgurous / incomplete / |
E without proper date required
31 Instrument mutilated: requires bank’s guarantee 81 Draft lost by issuing office; confirmation required
32 | Cheque irregularly drawn from issuing office
33 Encoding / 1isting error 82 | ‘Payee’s a/c Credited’ - stamp required
34 Clearing house stamp / date required 83 Fake / forged / stolen draft / cheque / cash order /
35 | Wrongly deliverred / not drawn on us Interest Warrant / Divident Warrant
36 Present proper zone 84 | Other reasons . ; :
37 Instrument coniains extraneous matter
38 Weekly off |
39
(50-59) | Account e =
50 Account closed / transferred to... B
i 51 No such account
59 Title of account required / Title of account
' wrong / incomplete
53 | Account blocked )
54
35
cHEQUE No.s) . 000018 s (3) © AMOUNT Rs ... 2S00 b .
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- 3 MANGALDEEP MULTISTATE URBAN CO.OP.CR.SOC.LTD - HC
Sai Enclave. First Flower. Pipeline Road. A.naaar-414003. 7h No.0241-2423397

BB 5508 mscsicRraeTi2011

Account Staternent
, Erom 05.03.2022 To 26.12.2024
Name : Mrs.Dharmadhikari Prema Jivan  Tenue: 12 First Instelimant 050412022
E Date :
Acc No : 1111/710533 . Loan Amt : 10, !
20,000.00 Open Dats : 05/03/2022
Clientno: 2 Instaliment
316420 1,801.00 Status : Open
Purposs : Busi Expens S Amount : LS
' usinags EXpancess: Interest Rate : 2500 % 1.8 C’y
Guardlan employee o
P,
Approval offcer: WADEKAR SOMNATH BABANRAO (7 %
Guarantor ! ( 4 \4"6_3 \
. s [% w |8
Mr.Bhagwat Swati Rajendra { 'J‘R.QN(, =7
\ 2 \CRryg M8 &
Mrs.Aker Nirmala Yogesh \ =\ 020,
\ S _'./.\‘ . /’
Mrs.Dukre Kanchan Shailesh \ %d i A
$
Mrs.Sonawane Vijaya Nivrutti s ’/
Permanent addross AJP. Loni Kh Korde Galli, Tal-Rahata,Dist-Ahmadnagar,Fin-4157 13
Loni Kh, Loni Kh., Rahta, Ahmadnagar
Wee. 9921260130 Tel
Sr. Date Narration Debit Credit Balanca
Opening Balance :0.00 Cr
1 05032022 JV Loan Amunt Tr. To Saving 20,000.00 0.00 20000.00 DOr
AC.572/7845
2 31/03/2022 JV Interest posting 05.03.2022 To 370.00 0.00 20370.00 Dr
31.03.2022
3 06/04/2022 Cr 0.00 1,801.00 18469.00 Dr
4 30/04/2022 JV Inlerest posting 01.04.2022 To 386.00 0.00 18855.00 Dr
30.04,2022
§ 07/05/2022 JV Micro Loan Penalty Charges. 100.00 0.00 18955.00 Dr
{100/30=300C/-)
6 31/05/2022 JV Interest posting 01.05.2022 To 402.00 0.00 19357.00 Dr
31.058.2022
7 07/06/2022 JV 100.00 0.00 19457.00 Dr
8 30/06/2022 JV Inierest pesting 01.06.2022 To 369.00 0.00 19856.00 Dr
30.06.2022
9 06/07/2022 Cr 0.00 1,000.00 18856.00 Dr

Pant Date 26.12 2024 Print By PageNo. 1/5




———

Sr. Date Na:ration Debit Credit Balance
Carry forward Balance 18,856.00 Dr

10 301072022 JV Interest posting 01.07.2022 To 291,00 0.00 19247.00 Dr
30.07.2022

11 08/08/2022 JV 100.00 0.00 19347.00 Dr

12 31/08i2022 JV Interest posting 31 .07.2022 To 423.00 0.00 19770.00 DOr
31.08.2022

13 07/09/2022 JV Micro Loan Penalty 100.00 0.00 19870.00 Dr

Charges(100/25=2500/-)

14 30/00/2022 JV Interest Posting (m) 01.09.2022 408.00 0.00 20278.00 Dr
To 30.09.2022

15  07/10/2022 JV Micro Loan Penalty 100.00 0.00 20378.00 Dr
Charges(100/54=5400/-)

16 31M10/2022 JV Interest Posting {m) 01.10.2022 422,100 0.00 20810.00 Dr
o 31.10.2022

17 08/14/2022 JV Wicro Loan Penalty 100.00 0.00 20910.00 Dr
Charges(100/48=4800/-)

18 30/11/2022 JV Interest posting 01.11.2022 To 429.00 0.00 21339.00 Dr
30.11.2022
190 071122022 JV Micro Lean Penalty 100.00 0.00 21439.00 Dr

Charges(100/30=3000/-)

20 31/12/2022 JV Interest Posting (m) 01.12.2022 £55.00 0.00 21894.00 Dr
To 31,12.2022
21 07/01/2023 JV Micro Lean Penalty 102.00 0.00 21994.00 Dr

Charges,{100/37=3700/-)

22 31/01/2023 JV Interest Posting {m) 01.01.2023 £67.00 0.00 22461.00 Dr
To 31.01.2023
23 07/02/2023 JV Micro Lean Penalty 100.00 0.00 22561.00 Dr

Chzrges,{100/59=5900/-)

24 280202023 JV Inlerest posting 01.02.2023 To £32.00 0.00 22993.00 Dr
28.02.2023
25 07/03/2023 JV Micro Loan Penalty 1¢0.00 0.00 23093.00 Dr

Chzrges,(100/51=5100/-)

26 31/03/2023 JV Inlerest posling 01.03.2023 To 480.00 0.00 23583.00 Dr
31.03.2023

PrintDale:  9§.12.2024 Print By Page No. 2/5
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Sr. Date Narration Debit Cradit Balance
1 Carry forward Balance 23.533_00 Dr
27  07/04/2023 JV Micro Loan Penalty 100.00 0.00 23683.00 Dr

Charges,{100/35=3500/-)

28 10/04/2023 JV MICRO LOAN OVERDUE 500.00 0.00 24183.00 Dr
NOTICE POSTAGE EXP.

20 20/04/2023 JV Interest posting 01.04.2023 To 477.00 0.00 24660.00 Dr

29.04.2023

30 08/05/2023 JV Micro Loan Panalty 100.00 0.00 24760.00 Dr
Charges,(10C/16=1600/-)

31 31/05/2023 JV Interest posting 30.04.2023 To £42.00 0.00 25302.00 Dr
31.05.2023

32 07/06/2023 JV Micre Loan Penalty Charges. 100.00 it e it
(100/34=3400/ "

33 30/06/2023 JV Iniecest posting 01.06.2023 To 522.00 0.00 25924.00 Dr
30.06.2023
34  31/07/2023 JV Interest posling 01.07.2023 To £60.00 0.00 26474.00 Dr

31.07.2023

35  11/08/2023 JV Nicro Lean Penalty Charges.. 100.00 0.00 26574.00 Dr
{100/50=5000/-)

36 31/08/2023 JV Interest posting 01.08.2023 To 564.00 0.00 27138.00 Dr
31.08.2023

37  16/09/2023 JV Micre Loan Penalty Charges. 100.00 0.00 27238.00 Dr
{100/118=11800/)

38 30/00/2023 JV Interest posting 01.09.2023 To 559.00 0.00 27797.00 Dr
30.08.2023

39 531/10/2023 JV Interest posling 01.10.2023 To £¢0.00 0.00 28387.00 Dr

31.10.2023

40 30/11/2023 JV Interest posting 01.11.2023 To £83.00 0.00 28970.00 Or
30.711.2022
41 01/42/2023  JV Wico Loan Penalty Charges. 100.00 0.00 29070.00 Dr

(1004110=11000/-)

42 30/12/2023 JV Interest posting 01.12.2023 To £97.00 0.00 29667.00 Dr
30.12.2023

PintDale: 9§ 12 2024 Print By Page No. 3/5
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Sr. Date Narration Debit Cradit Balance
Canry forvard Balance 29,667.00 Dr

43 03/01/2024 JV Wicro Loan Penalty Charges. 100.00 0.00 29767.00 Dr
{100/108=10800/-)

44 31/01/2024 JV Interest posting 31.12.2023 To 652.00 0.00 30419.00 Dr
31.01.2024

45 03/02/2024 JV Micio Loan Penalty Charges. 100.00 0.00 30519.00 Dr
{(100/105=10500/)

46 29/02/2024 JV Interest posting 01.02.2024 To 605.00 0.00 31125.00 Dr
29.02.2024

47 04/03/2024 JV Micro Loan Penally Charges. 100.00 0.00 31225.00 Dr
{100/104=10400/-)

48 30/03/2024 UV Mico Lean Penalty Charges. 100.00 0.00 31325.00 Dr
(100/102=10200/-)

49 30/03/2024 JV Interest posting 01.03.2024 To 641.00 0.00 31966.00 Dr
30.03.2024

50 30/04/2024 JV Micro Loan Penalty Charges. 100.00 0.00 32066.00 Dr
(100:102=10200/-)

51 020052024 JV Inteest posting 31.03.2024 To 679.00 0.00 32745.00 Dr
30.04,2024

52 31/05/2024 JV Interesl posting 01.05.2024 To €95.00 0.00 33440.00 Dr
31.05.2024

53  01/06/2024 JV Micre Loan Penalty Charges. 100.00 0.00 33540.00 Dr
(100/100=10000/-)

54 29/06/2024 JV Inlerest posting 01.06.2024 To €66.00 0.00 34206.00 Dr
29.06.2024

55 (01/07/2024 JV Micro Loan Penalty Charges. 100.00 0.00 34306.00 Dr
{(100/97=8700/-}

56 31/07/2024 JV Micro Lean Penalty Charges. 100.00 0.00 34406.00 Dr
{(100/87=9700/-)

57  31/07/2024 JV Inie-est posting 30.06.2024 To 752.00 0.00 35158.00 Dr
31.07.2024

58 31/082024 JV Wicro Lean Penally Charges. 100.00 0.00 35258.00 Dr
(100:96=9800/-)

Print Dals : 26.12.2024 Prnt By : page No. 4/5
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- Sr.__ Date Narration Deblt Credit Balance
~
Cauy forward Balance 35,258.00 Dr
59 31/08/2024 JV Inierest posting 01.08.2024 To 747.00 0.00 36005.00 Dr

31.08.2024

60 30/09/2024 JV Micro Loan Penalty Charges. 100.00 0.00 36105.00 Dr
(100/95=9500/-)

61 02102024 JV Inlerest posting 01.09.2024 To 740.00 0.00 36845.00 Dr
30.09.2024

62 31/10/2024 JV Micio Loan Penalty Charges. 100,00 0.00 36945.00 Dr
{100/94=9400/-)

63 31/10/2024 JV Interest posting 01.10.2024 To 781.00 0.00 37726.00 Dr
31.10.2024

64 131112024 JV TRF.CHEQUE RETURN 500.00 0.00 38226.00 Dr
CHARGES
65 30/11/2024 JV Micro Loan Penalty Charges.. 100.00 0.00 38326.00 Dr

{100/94=8400/-)

66 300112024 JV Inlerest posting 01.11.2024 To 781.00 0.00 39107.00 Dr
30.71.2024

67 044122024 JV TRF.ADVOCATE NOTICE 600.00 0.00 39907.00 Dr
POSTAGE EXP,

_ Total Cr/Dr Amount : . ——  ___A2B0800 2 901.00 20 an7 an_Dr.

Ky Mangaldeep Multstate Urban Co-op.
2 Credit Soclety Ltd Ahmednagar (M.S.)

PantDate:  92/.12.2024 Print By Page No. §/5




CERTIFICATE U/S 63 OF B.S.A,
li

The contents of account statcment is true and correct, as per written and
computerized record maintained by the company. The statement praduced herein

centents the entries regularly made and stored in the computer regularly used for

maintaining accounts. The entries are regularly féd into the computer

ceurse of maintaining of accounts. During the period to which the account

in grdinary
statement refers to, the system that stored such data had not broken down, and
was properly operating and functioning. ’Ihc printout is taken of the account
staterment in ordinary course of business.

[ certify that, T know the system of computers that is used for maintaining
of storing entries for the accounting purpose, and that the statement ‘s
reproduces through a printing Machine co;imec‘ted to the computer, to the bes: of
ey own knowledge and belief,

Hence certified that the account statement is true & correct.

Date o~ 1§/ e /20 Ly
Ahmednagar
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